
Dear all,  
 
Year 4 had a wonderful day at Wisley gardens this week as you can see from the photos!  They enjoyed ex-
ploring the greenhouse and learning about all the plants.  
 
I have had some wonderful letters from the children applying to be our Reading Ambassadors, our Cyber Am-
bassadors and our Sustainability Champions.  If your KS2 child would like to apply they have until next Friday 
to write an application letter. 
Have a great weekend! 
Miss Ovenden 
Headteacher 
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Upcoming dates……… 
Friday 4th October—Eiffel Class Assembly—9.05am 

Wednesday 9th October—101 Dalmations Theatre trip 

Thursday 19th October—Jeans for genes day—donations welcome 

Friday 11th October—Macau Class to Gilbert White Centre 

Friday 11th October—Wainhouse Class Assembly– 9.05am 

Monday 14th October—Alloa Class to Gilbert White Centre 

Tuesday 15th and Wednesday 16th October—parent meetings 

Thursday 24th October—HARVEST (Year R to come as scarecrows) 

Thursday 24th October—DISCO 

Friday 25th October—Last day of half term 

Monday 4th November—INSET 2—NO SCHOOL for children 

Tuesday 5th November—Back to school 

Friday 25th October—Alloa Class Assembly—9.05am 

Thursday 12th Nov—Year 5 Cinema trip 

Wednesday 13th November—Year 5 trip to Hampton Court 

Monday 16th December—YR/KS1 to Aldershot Pantomime 

Friday 20th December—LAST DAY OF TERM 

 

Values Award Winners! 

Achievement: Ahmed & George 

High Expectations: Cleo & Tristan 

Friendliness:  Elsie & Lola 

Confidence: Lucy-Lou & Sasha 

Respect: Adam & Dion 

Fairness: Yamin & Ella 

Our Headteachers star spotters this week are  Geor-

giana & Dezlyne! 

Well done to  Spinnaker  & Petrin Class who won class 

of the week for good attendance. 

Smart awards were given to  Haider & Tyler. 


